DONOR PROGRAM

AMERICAN HIGHWAY WELDING CLASS
DARTER PLASTICS INC ROBOTICS

DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES ROBOTICS
DENSON-BYERS, YOLANDA BECKER GSA

LIBERTY DIVERSIFIED INTERNATIONA SUMMER SCHOOL
LIBERTY PAPER ROBOTICS
MONTICELLO SOCCER CLUB BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER
NORTH METAL RECYCLING ROBOTICS

SANTIAGO LIONS CLUB ROBOTICS
TEAMVANTAGE MOLDING LLC ROBOTICS

GIFT DESCRIPTION
WELDERS & WELDING RODS
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$25.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$600.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

#51145
#139460
#10649
#171894
#171938
#9469
#705859
#3622



