DONOR	PROGRAM	GIFT DESCRIPTION	
AMERICAN HIGHWAY	WELDING CLASS	WELDERS & WELDING RODS	
DARTER PLASTICS INC	ROBOTICS	\$1,000.00	#51145
DELTA INDUSTRIAL SERVICES	ROBOTICS	\$2,500.00	#139460
DENSON-BYERS, YOLANDA	BECKER GSA	\$25.00	#10649
LIBERTY DIVERSIFIED INTERNATIONA	SUMMER SCHOOL	\$5,000.00	#171894
LIBERTY PAPER	ROBOTICS	\$2,500.00	#171938
MONTICELLO SOCCER CLUB	BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER	\$600.00	#9469
NORTH METAL RECYCLING	ROBOTICS	\$750.00	#705859
SANTIAGO LIONS CLUB	ROBOTICS	\$500.00	#3622
TEAMVANTAGE MOLDING LLC	ROBOTICS	\$500.00	